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08:30:00
08:36:00
08:50:00
08:52:00
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09:00:00

09:08:00

09:14:00
09:16:00
09:18:00

09:22:00
09:24:00
09:26:00
09:28:00
09:29:00
09:30:00
09:46:00
09:54:00

09:58:00
10:00:00

10:08:00

THE ROYAL

INTERNATIONAL

AIR TATTOO

Daily Flying Programme (Local Time)

Friday 16 July 2010
Type Movement Airforce Code
KC-10A Arrival US Air Mobility
Command
Robinson R44 Arrival Civilian
Maule 235 Arrival Civilian
Cessna Citation Arrival Civilian
Piper Aztec Arrival Civilian
Cessna 172 Arrival Civilian
TG-10C Departure US Air
Education and
Training
Command
TG-10C Arrival US Air
Education and
Training
Command
VC-10 Arrival Royal Air Force
Robinson R44 Departure Civilian
Sea King HAR3 Arrival Royal Air Force
Cessna Citation Departure Civilian
Piper Aztec Departure Civilian
AS350 B2 Arrival Civilian
Beechcraft AT-6 Departure Civilian
Robinson R44 Arrival Civilian
B757-200 Arrival Royal New
Zealand Air
Force
B200 King Air Rehearsal OUT  Royal Air Force
B200 King Air Rehearsal IN Royal Air Force
Typhoon Arrival Royal Air Force
Alpha Jet E Arrival French Air
Force
Typhoon F2 Rehearsal OUT  Royal Air Force

Squadron

78 ARS

Alan Smith
VoWHGC
Marshall Group
Marshall Group
Marshall Group
94 Flying
Training
Squadron

94 Flying
Training
Squadron

101 Squadron
Alan Smith
22 Squadron,
AFIt
Marshall Group
Marshall Group
Sir Peter Rigby
Hawker
Beechcraft
Alan Smith
40 Squadron

45 (R)
Squadron
45 (R)
Squadron
3 Squadron
STANEVAL
20.811
29 (R)
Squadron
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10:20:00
10:22:00
10:28:00
10:30:00

10:34:00
10:40:00

10:44:00
10:46:00
10:48:00
10:50:00
10:54:00
11:00:00

11:06:00
11:08:00

11:10:00
11:12:00
11:16:00
11:20:00

11:36:00
11:40:00

11:42:00

11:44:00
12:12:00

12:18:00
12:20:00
12:22:00

12:24:00

Typhoon F2
Tornado F3
Jet Provost MkS
Alpha Jet

Puma HC1
Gripen NG

Tucano T1
Zivko Edge 540
Breitling MXS-R

Harrier GR9
F-15C
Alpha Jet

AW139
Harrier GR9

Alpha Jet
Tornado F3
F-4F Phantom
Pilatus PC-21

Spitfire lla
Spitfire HFIXe

Avro Vulcan

F-16AM MLU

F-16AM MLU

C-160R
Transall
C-160R
Transall
Spitfire Vb

Hurricane Xlla

Rehearsal IN
Arrival
Arrival
Arrival

Arrival
Arrival

Arrival
Arrival
Arrival
Arrival
Arrival

Arrival

Arrival
Arrival

Arrival

Arrival

Arrival
Rehearsal OUT

Arrival
Arrival

Arrival

Rehearsal OUT

Rehearsal IN

Arrival
Arrival
Arrival

Arrival

Royal Air Force
Royal Air Force
Civilian

French Air
Force
Royal Air Force
Swedish Air
Force
Royal Air Force

Civilian

Civilian
Royal Navy
US AF Europe
French Air
Force
Irish Air Corps
Royal Air Force

QinetiQ
Royal Air Force

German Air
Force
Civilian

Royal Air Force
Civilian

Civilian

Royal
Netherlands Air
Force
Royal
Netherlands Air
Force
French Air
Force
French Air
Force
Civilian

Civilian

29 (R)
Squadron
111 (F)
Squadron
Heritage
Aviation
Patrouille
de France
33 Squadron
Saab Flight Test

72 (R)
Squadron
Team
Bonhomme
Team Breitling
800 NAS
493 FS
Patrouille
de France
301 Squadron
41 (R)
Squadron
Empire Test
Pilots School
111 (F)
Sauadron
JG71

Pilatus
Aircraft Ltd
BBMF
The Kent
Spitfire
Vulcan to the
Sky Trust
322/323
Squadron

322/323
Squadron

ET 02/064
ET 01/064
Historic Aircraft
Collection

Historic Aircraft
Collection
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12:26:00 Bucker Arrival Civilian Gordon Brander
Jungmeister
C133
12:28:00 F-16AM MLU Rehearsal OUT Belgian Air 349 Fighter Sgn
Component
12:38:00 F-16AM MLU Rehearsal IN Belgian Air 349 Fighter Sgn
Component
12:40:00 Alpha Jet E Rehearsal QUT French STANEVAL
Air Force 20.811
12:50:00 Alpha Jet E Rehearsal IN French STANEVAL
Air Force 20.811
13:02:00 KC-135R Arrival US AF Europe 100 ARW
13:04:00 Merlin HM1 Arrival Royal Navy 824 NAS
13:08:00 Lynx HAS3 Arrival Royal Navy 815 NAS
13:10:00 Tutor T1 Arrival Royal Air Force 115 (R)
Squadron
13:14:00 E3D Sentry Arrival Royal Air Force 8 Sgn
13:18:00 DH Chipmunk Arrival Civilian Redhill
T21 Tailwheel Flying
Club
13:20:00 DHC1 Arrival Civilian Aurelio
Chipmunk T22 Bernardino
13:22:00 Tornado GR4 Arrival Royal Air Force XV (R)
Squadron
13:30:00 F-SE Tiger Il Rehearsal OUT  Swiss Air Force Patrouille
Suisse
13:58:00 F-5E Tiger Il Rehearsal IN Swiss Air Force Patrouille
Suisse
14:00:00 Hawk T1 Rehearsal OUT  Royal Air Force 19 (R)
Squadron
14:44:00 Spitfire IXT Arrival Civilian Aircraft
Restoration
Company
14:45:00 Spitfire IX Arrival Civilian Aircraft
Restoration
Company
14:46:00 Spitfire XVI Arrival Civilian Aircraft
Restoration
Company
14:47:00 Hispano Arrival Civilian Aircraft
Buchon Restoration
Company
14:48:00 Harvard Arrival Civilian Aircraft
Restoration
Company
14:54:00 F-16AM MLU Arrival Royal 322 Squadron
Netherlands Air
Force
14:56:00 F-16AM MLU Arrival Royal 312 Squadron
Netherlands Air
Force
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15:00:00 F-22 Raptor Rehearsal OUT US Air Combat Raptor Demo
Command Team, 1st
Fighter Wing
15:16:00 F-22 Raptor Rehearsal IN US Air Combat Raptor Demo
Command Team, 1st
Fighter Wing
156:20:00 Sea King Mk41 Arrival German Navy 1 Sgn MFGS
15:26:00 Agusta A109 Arrival QinetiQ Empire Test
Power Pilots School
15:30:00 Spitfire Vb Arnival Royal Air Force BBMF
15:32:00 Hurricane llc Arrival Royal Air Force BBMF
15:36:00 Agusta A109 Departure QinetiQ Empire Test
Power Pilots School
15:38:00 HH-60G Arrival US AF Europe 56 RQS, 48 FW
15:40:00 Merlin HC3 Arnval Royal Air Force 28 (AC)
Squadron
15:44:00 C-17A Rehearsal OUT US Air 58 AS, 97 AMW
Globemaster Il Education and
Training
Command
16:18:00 C-17A Rehearsal IN US Air 58 AS, 97 AMW
Globemaster Il Education and
Training
Command
16:20:00 Alpha Jet E Rehearsal OUT French Air STANEVAL
Force 20.811
16:30:00 Alpha Jet E Rehearsal IN French Air STANEVAL
Force 20.811
16:32:00 Agusta Arnval QinetiQ Empire Test
A109 Power Pilots School
16:34:00 AS350 B2 Departure Civilian Sir Peter Rigby
16:36:00 King Air 350 Arrival Civilian Marks &
Spencer PLC
16:38:00 Chinook HC2 Arnval Royal Air Force 18 (B)
Squadron
16:40:00 PA28-R Arrow Arrival Civilian Bristol Aviation
16:42:00 PA34 Seneca ll Arrival Civilian Bristol Aviation
16:44.00 Cessna Citation Arrival Civilian Marshall Group
16:46:00 Piper Aztec Arrival Civilian Marshall Group
16:48:00 PA28-180 Arrival Civilian Gerald Howarth
MP
16:50:00 King Air 350 Departure Civilian Marks &
Spencer PLC
16:56:00 FIA-18F Super Arnval US Navy Boeing
Hornet
17:02:00 Alpha Jet Departure French Air Patrouille
Force de France
17:04:00 Alpha Jet Reserved Slot French Air Patrouille
Force de France
17:50:00 Alpha Jet Arnval French Air Patrouille
Force de France
17:52:00 Robinson R44 Departure Civilian Alan Smith
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17.54.00
17:56:00
17:58:00

18:00:00
18:02:00
18:04:00

18:06:00
18:08:00
18:10:00
18:12:00
18:14:00

18:14:00
18:16:00

18:20:00
18:26:00
18:34:00
18:36:00
18:38:00
18:44:00
18:52.00
18:54:00
19:02:00

19:04:00

Hunter FGAS
Strikemaster
Gnat T. Mk1

Auster AOP9
DH Beaver AL1
DH Chipmunk
T10
Sioux AH1
Scout AH1
Alouette Il
Hurricane |
Hurricane lIb

Me108 Taifun
E-3A AWACS

Sea King HAR3

Pitts S1S
Cessna Citation
Piper Aztec
Cessna 172
Airbus A400M
EV97 Eurostar

Te0ON
Thruster Sprint
DHB82A
Tiger Moth
Xair Hawk

Arrival
Arrival
Arrival

Arrival
Arrival
Arrival

Arrival
Arrival
Arrival
Arrival
Arrival

Arrival
Arrival

Departure
Arrival
Departure
Departure
Departure
Arrival
Arrival
Arrival

Arrival

Arrival

Civilian
Civilian
Civilian

Army Air Corps
Army Air Corps
Army Air Corps

Army Air Corps

Army Air Corps

Army Air Corps
Civilian
Civilian

Civilian
NATO
Royal Air Force
Civilian
Civilian
Civilian
Civilian
Civilian
Civilian
Civitian
Civilian

Civilian

Gerald Williams
Gerald Williams
Gnat Display
Team
AHAF
AHAF
AHAF

AHAF
AHAF
AHAF
Peter Vacher
Hangar 11
Collection
ME108 Group
1 Flying
Squadron
22 Squadron,
A Flt
Rich Pargeter
Marshall Group
Marshall Group
Marshall Group
Airbus Military
RAF Halton
Microlight Club
RAF Halton
Microlight Club
Dog Easy Ltd

Jim Gale
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